
ENTERPRISE BANK OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

LOAN TO DEPOSIT RATIOS 

 

 

DATE LOAN TO DEPOSIT RATIO 
SOURCE: UBPR 

 
9/30/22 

 
56.20% 

 
 

12/31/22 
 

53.66% 
 

 
3/31/23 

 
55.24% 

 
 

6/30/23 
 

56.98% 
 

 
9/30/23 

 
56.37% 

 
 

12/31/23 
 

58.21% 
 

 
3/31/24 

 
57.91% 

 
 

6/30/24 
 

57.05% 
 

 


