ENTERPRISE BANK OF SOUTH CAROLINA

LOAN TO DEPOSIT RATIOS

DATE	LOAN TO DEPOSIT RATIO SOURCE: UBPR
9/30/22	56.20%
12/31/22	53.66%
3/31/23	55.24%
6/30/23	56.98%
9/30/23	56.37%
12/31/23	58.21%
3/31/24	57.91%
6/30/24	57.05%